DMSD System Wide improvements

ID Task Name Duration |Start Finish Predecessors 0023 }
1 | General Conditions 180 days Tue 6/13/23 Mon 2/19/24 e
2 Contract Date 1day  Tue6/13/23 Tue 6/13/23
3 Submittals 180 days Tue 6/13/23 Mon 2/19/24
4 Notice to Proceed 1 day Sat7/15/23  Sat7/15/23
5 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day ‘Wed 6"/28/23 Wed 6/28/23
6 |Long Lead Items 330 days Tue 6/13/23 Mon 9/16/24
7 Pump House/Booster Station Submittals 150 days Tue 6/13/23 Mon 1/8/24
8 PUmp House/Booster Station Procurement 180 days Tue 1/9/24 Mon 9/16/24 7
9 Tank Submittals 45 days  Tue 6/13/23  Mon 8/14/23
10 Tank Procurement 210 days Tue 8/15/23 Mon6/3/24 9
11 | Englewood Pump House 291 days Mon 10/2/23 Mon 11/11/24
12 Excavation/Shoring 20 daysy Mon 10/2/23 Fri10/27/23
13 CIP Wet Well 30days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 12/8/23 12
14 6" Supply to Existing Wet Well 15days Tue 10/15/24 Mon 11/4/24 16
15 24" Tap o 5days  Tue 11/5/24 Mon 11/11/24 14
16 Prefabricated Pump House 20days Tue9/17/24 Mon 10/14/24 8
17 Electrical - Wet Well 10days Tue 10/15/24 Mon 10/28/24 16
18 | Booster Station 119 days Wed 5/1/24 Mon 10/14/24
19 Excavation/Piping 10days Wed5/1/24  Tue 5/14/24
20 Booster Station Concrete 15 days Wed 5/15/24 Tue 6/4/24 19
21 Booster Station Install 10 days Tue9/17/24 Mon 9/30/24 8
22 Booster Station Electrical 10days Tue 10/1/24 Mon 10/14/24 21
23 1 6" Supply - Booster Station to Tank 60 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 9/3/24
24 Install 6" Supply Line 32+00 to 78+50 60 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 9/3/24 19
25 | Tank Site 60 days Wed 5/15/24 Tue 8/6/24
26 Valve Vault 5days Wed5/15/24 Tue5/21/24 19
27 Tank Site Piping and Appurtenen‘ces 20 days Wed 5/22/24 Tue 6/18/24 26
28 Tank Concrete 20 days Wed 6/5/24 Tue7/2/24 20
29 Install Tank 20days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/30/24 28
30 Tank Electrical Sdays  Wed 7/31/24 Tue 8/6/24 29
31 | Meter Pits 120 days Wed 5/1/24 Tue 10/15/24
32 Install Meter Pits 120 days Wed 5/1/24  Tue 10/15/24

Mainline Contracting Inc.
PO Box 3448
Rapid City SD 57709




